
MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:
lower floor:

TOTAL LIVING:

GARAGE:

main house:

1,357 sf
2,248 SF
950 SF

4,555 SF

1,083 SF
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GARAGE
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1,083 SF

DEN/OFFICE
11'-6" x 11'-6"
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BedROOM 3
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open to
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MAIN FLOOR PLAN

upper FLOOR PLAN

lower FLOOR PLAN
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